Treasury Monthly Budget Report - August 2018

ISummary

In August, the total net operating balance for the Government was a surplus of VT 139.8 million. Total Government
net operating balance recorded by the end of August 2018 is a surplus of VT 6,783.9 million which is equivalent to
6.3 per cent of GDP.

The net operating balance for Government operations, excluding donor funds, in August was a surplus of VT 41.4
million. To date the total net operating balance recorded a surplus of VT 4,360.9 million which is equivalent to 4.0
per cent of GDP.

B Government Revenue

During the month of August, Government receipts recorded VT 1,971.1 million which is 11.4 per cent lower than the
August collection in 2017 (VT 2,225.8 million). This is mainly due to lower collection in VAT compared to last year’s VAT
collection in August. Total Government receipts at the end of August were VT 18,664.2 million, signifying 81.7 per cent
of the budget target (VT 22,851.6 million) and a 22.0 per cent more revenue collection than in the equivalent period
last year (VT 15,298.5 million).

Implementation of Government’s decision to increase Value Added Tax (VAT) from 12.5% to 15% from January 1 2018
is budgeted to increase annual VAT revenue by 35.5 per cent in 2018 compared to 2017.

VAT continues to be the main source of the Government’s taxation revenue, recording VT 579.1 million in August
which sums up to VT 5,301.7 million in these eight months of 2018. This represents 60.6 per cent of the budget target
(VT 8,744.2 million) and is 13.5 per cent more than the collection made during the equivalent period in 2017 (VT
4,672.0 million). Taxes on international trade and transactions constituting import duties and exports duties is the
second main source of Government tax revenue, collecting VT 333.7 million in August and VT 2,322.4 million up to
end of August 2018. This collection represents 62.3 per cent of the budget target (VT 3,729.5 million) and 5.9 per cent
more than collection during the same period in 2017 (VT 2,193.3 million). Excise tax collection for the eight months is
VT 1,790.9 million, which is 68.4 per cent of the budget target (VT 2,617.1 million) and is 13.5 per cent more than
what was collecting during the equivalent period in 2017 (VT 1,577.6 million).

Among other revenue constituting fees and charges, Vanuatu Development Support Program (VDSP) and Vanuatu
Contribution Programme (VCP), together collected VT 5,367.0 million by the end of August 2018. This is 153.2 per cent
more than the budget target of VT 2,120.0 million and is 81.0 per cent more than what was collected (VT 2,965.4
million) by VERP, VDSP and VCP? during the equivalent months a year ago.

I Government Expenses

Government expenditure is VT 1,929.7 million in August. This is an increase of 30.4 per cent compared to the
Government spending in August 2017 (VT 1,479.4 million). Total Government expenditure to date is VT 14,303.3 million,
representing 54.5 per cent of the budget target (VT 26,264.5 million) and an increase of 19.3 per cent compared to
total Government spending in 2017 equivalent period (VT 11,993.2 million). The increase in Government expense was
partially due to the implementation of GRT, standing and other supplementary appropriation.

In June 2018, the Parliament approved a supplementary budget worth VT 5,407.2 million. In addition, standing
appropriation worth VT 332.0 million was approved by Council of Ministers for emergency relief. These amounts were
allocated towards correcting GRT anomalies (13.7 per cent), external loan repayment (17.4), infrastructure project

1 Vanuatu Economic Rehabilitation Programme (VERP) was introduced in 2015 aimed at raising revenue post Cyclone Pam
through fast-track citizenship programme. VERP was phased out by March 2017 to be replaced by similar programmes - Vanuatu
Development Support Programme (VDSP) and Vanuatu Contribution Programme (VCP).




captured under goods and services (57.4 per cent), Vanuatu Government Scholarship (5.2 per cent), and emergency
budget for disasters (6.3 per cent). In August 2018, the Council of Ministers approved an additional VT 200 million for
Ambae Volcano Response. This brings the total standing and supplementary budget to VT 5,939.2 million.

The total Government expense is controlled and in line with the budget target. However, there are some major spending
items which includes;

Y

Allowance-Scholarship (VT 422.5 million against a budget of VT 597.2 million)
International Travel (VT 123.0 million against a budget target of VT 155.2 million)
Acting Allowances (VT 85.1 million against a budget of VT 3.1 million)

Overtime Wages (VT 73.3 million against a budget of VT 53.8 million)

Leave Expense (VT 98.5 million against zero budget)

Termination (VT 526.2 million against a budget target of VT 310.7 million)
Infrastructure - Roads & Bridges (VT 83.9 million against budget target VT 15.2 million)
Court Costs ( VT 63.2 million against a budget target of VT 51.7 million)
Vehicle-Additional vehicle (VT 32.5 million against a budget target of VT 13.6 million)
Vehicle replacement (VT 48.4 million against a budget target of VT 19.0 million)

YV VYV VYV VYV VY

I Government Acquisition of Non-Financial Assets

During the month of August, the Government has spent a net amount of VT 34.2 million in acquiring fixed assets. To
date, the Government has spent a net amount VT 316.9 million on fixed assets.

I Government Acquisition of Financial Assets

In August, the Government paid off VT 76.9 million worth of external loans and VT 400.5 million worth of domestic
bonds. To date, the Government has paid of VT 1,226.7 million worth of external loans and VT 1,815.4 million worth of
domestic loans.

I Development Budget Highlights

During August, VT 353.9 million worth of grants were received from donors giving the grand total to date of VT 4,776.9
million. The amount represents 32.8 per cent of the budget target (VT 14,582.3 million). Major donors up to August
include World Bank (VT 2,694.4 million), Australia (VT 741.7 million), and ADB (VT 451.2 million). Other contributing
donors are greatly acknowledged.

To date, donor funding expense has recorded VT 2,353.9 million which is equivalent to 16.1 per cent of the budget
target (VT 14,582.3 million).




I Key Terminology

Net operating balance is equal to revenue minus expenses and indicates whether the government is able
to sustain its current level of operations. The Government must aim for a surplus.

Net lending/borrowing is often referred to as the fiscal surplus/deficit and indicates whether the
Government is taking out or giving resources from or to the economy.

Expense is a decrease in net worth resulting from a transaction.

Revenue is an increase in net worth resulting from a transaction.

VAT (Value Added Taxes) is the tax on goods or services collected in stages by enterprises but ultimately
charged in full to the final purchasers.

Interest payments and Grants are paid on fixed dates as they are payments to external Government
entities.

Taxes on international trade and transactions are almost all import duties based on Cost, Insurance, and
Freight (CIF) values.

Excise is charged on goods sold in the country regardless of whether they were produced domestically or
overseas.

In terms of revenue, grants refer to funds for donor assisted projects provided by donors and also general
budget support from donors.

The Government operations funded by donors’ numbers represent only revenue and expenses to and
from the Government’s central development fund account. Some donors continue to operate outside the
Government system so these numbers understate the total value of donor support to Vanuatu.

Net acquisition of domestic financial assets is positive when the Government accumulates cash reserves
and negative when it draws down on its overdraft.

Net incurrence of domestic financial liabilities is positive when Government bonds are raised through
auction and negative when they are retired (paid out).

Net incurrence of external liabilities is positive when the Government draws down external loans and
negative when principal on these loans is repaid.

Compensation of employees figures follow the pay days. Vanuatu runs a fortnightly pay system.




I Annex 1: Government Revenue Trend

Government Revenue collected in August 2018 is slightly lower than the budget target figure predicted through cash flow
analysis of previous fiscal years (Figure 1). This is because of relatively lower collection of VAT in August 2018 compared to VAT
collection in August 2017.

Cumulative revenue flow (Figure 2) indicates robust revenue collections relative to the budget target.
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I Annex 2: Expenditure Trend

Government Expenditure (excluding donor funds) figure for August 2018 is higher than budget target figure predicted
through cash flow analysis of previous fiscal years.

Cumulative expenditure trend (Figure 4) shows that overall expenses are in track with the budget target.
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I Annex 3: Statement Of Total Government Operations
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STATEMENT OF TOTAL GOVERNMENT OPERATIONS

GFS Code  GFS Description

TRANSACTIONS AFFECTING NET WORTH:
Revenue
Taxes
Taxes on income, profits, and capital gains
Taxes on payroll & workforce
Taxes on property

Taxes on goods & services
of which
Value-Added Tax
Excise

Taxes on international trade & transactions
Other taxes
Social contributions
Grants
Other revenue
Expense
Compensation of employees
Use of goods and services
Consumption of fixed capital
Interest
Subsidies
Grants
Social benefits
QOther expense
Gross operating balance (1-2+23+NOBz)

Net operating balance (1-24NOBz) *

TRANSACTIONS IN NONFINANCIAL ASSETS:
Net Acquisition of Nonfinancial Assets
Fixed assets
Change in inventories
Valuables
Nonproduced assets
Net lending / borrowing (1-2+NOBz-31)
TRANSACTIONS IN FINANCIAL ASSETS AND
LIABILITIES (FINANCING):
Net acquisition of financial assets
Domestic
Foreign
Monetary gold and SDRs
Net incurrence of liabilities
Domestic
Foreign

Budget 2018

37,4339
17,965.7

4748
137613

87442
26171

37295

145823
48859
40,846.9
14,2829
18,0004

1,1486
49704
5404
1,895.2
(3,413.0)
(3:413.0)
% of GDP

3462.7
34627

(6,875.7)

(5,939.2)
(5,939.2)

936.5

9365

Total (VT mn)

23,4411
118955

4079
9,165.2

53017
1,790.9

23224

47169
6,768.7
16,657.2
78346
4,605.7

701.2

20119
9048
599.0

6,783.9
6,783.9
6.3%

3,626.9
36269

3,151.0

1149
1149

(3,042.9)
(1,8154)
(1,226.7)

%

63%
66%

86%
67%

6%
68%
62%

03
13%%
41%
55%
26%

1%
0%
0%
165%
3%
499%
499%

105%
105%

0%
0%

-325%

(13

January

4,2484
1,906.4

412
15444

79.0
2030

3209

1,3625
9795
2,230.1
7399
4719

232

567.3
4154
6.5
2,018.3
2,018.3
1.9%

1,237.0
12370

7813

7813
7813

February

2,685.1
16798

315
1,3409

668.1
2932

3014

2189
686.3
2,0735
8535
4637

066.6

2115
3143
97.9
511.6
511.6
0.5%

87.8
818

423.7

(692.4)
(692.4)

(1,116.2)
(1,1143)
(18

March

2,623.3
12238

64.3
9246

5883
1365

2349

3750
1,0245
1,880.7
8509
608.9

1905
68.6
36.2

1345
733.6

133.6
0.7%

133.0
1330

600.6

285.3
2853

(315.4)

(315.4)

April

3176.3
1,4030

457
11098

686.2
2085

2476

4678
1,3055
1,764.3
916.2
564.0

547
1200
544

54.9
1,412.0
1,412.0

1.3%

200.3
2003

12118

1,190.7
1,190.7

(21.1)

(21.9)

May

4,031.3
15171

67.9
11278

7233
281

313

15236
996.6
1,807.9
846.2
675.0

463
89.5
213

1297
2,229.3
2,229.3

21%

1,3373
13313

892.0

862.0
862.0

(30.0)

(30.0

June

2,066.3
1,2898

753
955.5

5744
1774

259.1

1438
632.7
2,401.5
15735
630.9

945
443
78

505
(335.2)
(335.2)

0.3%

84.9
84.9

(420.1)

(1,080.9)
(1,080.9)

(660.9)

(660.9)

July

2,319.4
14911

284
1,159.0

687.5
264.8

3036

3313
556.9
2,305.0
1,0375
546.2

130.1

5206
356
350
744
744
0.1%

209.7
209.7

(135.3)

(556.5)
(556.5)

(421.2)
(300.6)
(120.6)

August

2,325.0
1,3845

417
1,003.1

579.1
281

3337

3539
586.5
2,185.2
1,017.0
6389

9.3

3241
198
90.1

139.8

139.8
01%

3369
3369

(197.1)

(674.6)
(674.6)

(477.4)
(400.5)
(76.9)




Annex 4: Statement Of Government Operations Which Are Funded By Donors Through The Central
Treasury Account

Total (VT mn)
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47769
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1949
17003

805
3181
01
24230
24230
22%
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33100
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(887.0)
(6870)
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O
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960.2
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2% (23L1)
(2319
(2319)
0%

0
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STATEMENT OF GOVERNMENT OPERATIONS WHICH ARE FUNDED BY DONORS THROUGH THE CENTRAL
TREASURY ACCOUNT
GFS Code  GFS Description Budget 2018
TRANSACTIONS AFFECTING NET WORTH:
At Revenue 14582.3
AlL Taxes -
A1l Taxes on income, profits, and capital gains
A112 Taxes on payroll & workforce
A113 Taxes on property
Al14 Taxes on goods & services
of which
Value-Added Tax
Excise
A115 Taxes on international trade & transactions
A116 Other taxes
AL2 Social contributions -
A3 Grants 145823
Al4 Other revenue -
A2 Expense 145823
A1 Compensation of employees 12199
A22 Use of goods and services 10,2460
A23 Consumption of fixed capital
A4 Interest
A2 Subsidies -
A26 Grants 26490
A1 Social benefits 2032
A28 Other expense 264.2
G0B (Gross operating balance (1-2+23+N0Bz)
NOB  Netoperating balance (1-2+N0Bz) ¥
TRANSACTIONS IN NONFINANCIAL ASSETS:
A3l Net Acquisition of Nonfinancial Assets 3,056.8
Al Fived assets 30568
A312 Change ininventories
A313 Valuables
A314 Nonproduced assets -
NLB Net lending / borrowing (1-2+NOBz-31) (3,056.8)
TRANSACTIONS IN FINANCIAL ASSETS AND LIABILITIES
(FINANCING):
A32 Net acquisition of financial assets
A2 Domestic
A322 Foreign
A323 Monetary gold and SDRs -
A33 Net incurrence of liabilities 3,056.8
A33L Domestic -
A332 Foreign 30568

February

2189

2189

209.8
195
1715

22
815
(80.8)

(80.8)
0.1%

338
338

(144.7)

(114.7)
(1147)

March

3150

3750
2816

85
253

35
143

814
814
0.1%

859
85.9

15

15

April

467.8

4678

305.6
198
247

32
480
00
1622
1622
0.0%

1841
1841

(219)

(219)
(19

May

1,523.6

15236

337
20
239

1,2099
1,2099
11%

12135
12135

(63.6)

(636)
(636)

June

July

August

1438 3313 3639

1438

2005
362
2524

28
01

(146.1)
(146.1)
0.1%

68.8
6838

(215.5)

(2155)
(2155)

313

1989
23
169.9

16
01
1325
1325
0.1%

169.8
1698

(374)

(374)
374

3639

2555
332
2164

23
36

984
984
0.0%

302.7
3027

(2043)

(2043)
(2043)




I Annex 5: Statement Of Government Operations Excluding Donors

M

A1
Alll
A112
A113
Al14

Al15

A116
A2
A3
A4
A2
A1
A2
A3
A24
A2
A26
A2
A28
G0B
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A3L
A1l
A312
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A314
NLB

A32

A3
A322
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A33
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A332

STATEMENT OF GOVERNMENT OPERATIONS EXCLUDING DONORS

GFS Code  GFS Description

TRANSACTIONS AFFECTING NET WORTH:
Revenue
Taxes
Taxes on income, profits, and capital gains
Taxes on payroll & workforce
Taxes on property
Taxes on goods & services
of which

Value-Added Tax
Excise

Taxes on international trade & transactions
Other taxes
Social contributions
Grants
(ther revenue
Expense
Compensation of employees
Use of goods and services
Consumption of fixed capital
Interest
Subsidies
Grants
Social benefits
Other expense
Gross operating balance (1-2+23+N0Bz)

Net operating balance (1-2+NOBz)

TRANSACTIONS IN NONFINANCIAL ASSETS:
Net Acquisition of Nonfinancial Assets
Fired assets
Change in inventories
Valuables
Nonproduced assets
Net lending / borrowing (1-2+NOBz-31)
TRANSACTIONS IN FINANCIAL ASSETS AND
LIABILITIES (FINANCING):
Net acquisition of financial assets
Domestic
Foreign
Monetary gold and SDRs
Net incurrence of liabilities
Domestic
Foreign

Budget 2018

22,8516
17965.7

4748
13,7613

87442
26171

37295

48859
26,264.5
13,0630
17544

11486
2304
3462
16310
(3413.0)
(3.413.0)
% 0f GDP

405.9
405.94

(3,818.9)

(5,939.2)
(5939.2)

(2120.3)

(21203)

Total (VT mn)

18,664.2
118%5

4079
9,165.2

53017
17909

23224

6,768.7
14,3033
7,639.7
29053

1012

19315
526.7
5300

4,3609
4,360.9
40%

316.9
3169

4,044.0

1,001.9
1,009

(3,042.1)
(18154)
(1226.7)

%

82%
66%

86%
67%

61%
68%

62%

139%
54%
58%
37%
61%

0%
83%

152%

37%

8%
18%

0%
0%

143%

06

January

2,885.9
19064

412
15444

795.0
230

3209

9795
18218
1254
3516

232

5199
2013
65
1,058.1
1,058.1
10%

457
4.7

1,0124

1,0124
10124

February

2,366.1
1679.8

315
13409

668.1
2932

3014

6863
437
8340
2923

66.6

2562
2268
97.9
592.4
592.4
0.5%

540
540

538.4

(5778)
(178

(1116)
(L1143)
(18)

March

2,483
12238

64.3
9246

5883
1365

2349

10245
1,602.1
8264
363.6

1905
65.1
219

1345
646.2

646.2
0.6%

411
411

599.2

2838
2838

(315.4)

(3154

April

2,7085
14030

457
11098

686.2
2085

2416

13065
1,458.7
8964
3204

54.7
1169
6.4

549
1,249.8
1,2498

12%

161
161

12337

12126
12126

(211

11

May

25137
15111

67.9
11218

7233
287

3213

996.6
1,494.2
8252
3011

4.3
895
124

197
1,019.5

1,0195
0.9%

639
639

955.6

925.6
925.6

(30.0)

(30.0)

June

1,9225
12898

753
9555

5744
1774

259.1

6327
21110
15383
37185

945
415
11

505
(188.5)
(188.5)

0.2%

161
161

(204.5)

(865.4)
(865.4)

(660.9)

(660.9

July

2,0481
14911

84
11590

687.5
2648

3036

556.9
2,106
10102
37163

1301

5206
340
349

(58.0)

(58.0)
0.1%

399
399

(97.9

(519.0)
(519.4)

(21.9)
(3006)
(1206)

August

19711
13845

a1
10031

579.1
2587

3337

5865
19297
9838
4226

9%.3

3217
161
901
414
414
0.0%

342
342

12
(470.)

(470.2)

(@714)
(4005
(769)




